



Carnival 2024

Office: (716) 674-3468 Rectory@gofhchurch.org

## 4220 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224

And Like Us on Facebook, Twitter & Instagram

## **Sponsorship Packages**

☐ Event Gold Sponsorship \$5000.	00 Includes:
• Two of Your 3'x 5' Banners	placed on Event Ground Prime Display Locations
	layed on website for entire year
-	of our Page sites (Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram)
Your Logo displayed on all I	
Opportunity to provide Your	
· · ·	the opening and closing of the Carnival Event
☐ Event Salute Sponsorship \$3500	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	placed on Event Ground Prime Display Locations
	layed on website for entire year
	of our Page sites (Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram)
Your Logo displayed on all I	
Opportunity to provide Your	
☐ Banner Sponsorship \$2250.00 In	
	placed on Prime Ground Display Locations
	yed on website Sponsor Page
Opportunity to provide Your	
☐ Signage Sponsorship \$1000.00 I	
	placed on Event Ground Display Location
	yed on website Sponsor Page
☐ Welcome Sponsorship \$ 500.00	
	placed on Event Ground Display Location
Your Company Logo Displa	± •
☐ Logo Sponsorship \$250.00 Inclu	
Your Logo displayed on web	
welcomed to join our winning lineur It is understood that the Carnival will take Queen of Heaven Carnival retains the right	nd we can customize a program to fit your needs. Your imagination is b. Checks Payable to: Queen of Heaven Carnival place, rain or shine, and no refunds will be made in case of inclement weather. to reject or remove any sponsor provided material, signage, or banners if is deemed aival Committee or if any of the rules of the Queen of Heaven Carnival are violated.
Contact:	Your Name:
Jerry Wszalek	
Marketing Director	
Queen of Heaven Carnival 2024	Your Company:
716-812-0289	Your Phone:
www.qofhcarnival.com_	Your Email: